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MONDAY, JULY 15, 

SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
SHELTON, MAX ‘EUGENE: 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T. 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK! |* 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
BLACK HAT CLEANING SERVIC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
YOUNG, WANDA R 
SMITH, ELIZABETH A 
MCGOWEN, BARBARA 
WELKER, MARY ANN 
MOON, LISA 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE 
CITY OF TULSA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SIMS, KATHY 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
ROZSA MD, TAMERLANE 
PRITCHETT, SHELLEY L 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 
FOURKILLER, WOODROW 
JONES, PAUL C 
JACK, LEAH A 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
R & B CONSULTING 
R & B CONSULTING 
R & B CONSULTING 
BEST, BRANDI 
CHARETTE, LINDA 
FLINT, LAURA C 
MORGAN, PEGGY A 
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO 
PARKER, BRIDGETTE 
RAY, VALERIE 
SAMPLES, BEVERLY 

1996, CONTINUED 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL © 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES ~~ 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES : 
SERVICES: 
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SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

230.72 
179.48 
117.04 
191.80 
83.72 
48.18 
48.18 
49.47 
35.96 
72.53 

174.54 
50.40 

251.68 
49.51 
25.00 
31.95 
7.23 
5.00 
5.00 
75.00 
21.52 
262.22 
356.43 
105.93 
24.76 
12.31 

132.64 
3,399.00 

14.00 
81.20 
64.96 
12.32 
14.56 
30.00 
15.12 

1,740.00 
45.50 

1,771.85 
815.48 
161.14 
26.40 
26.60 

101.00 
82.88 
57.40 
505.73 
157.20 

1,785.00 
106.12 
199.92 
38.36 
38.36 
38.36 
43.00 
59.00 
59.00 
20.99 
90.72 
56.00 
159.79 
189.56 
210.00 
150.36 
147.00 
153.90 
55.50 

148.70 
24.08 
22.37 
36.10 
35.52 
75.76 

186.48 
14Q.00 

1,980.84 
42.00 
13.72 
20.16 
20.44 
104.40 
97.72 
26.32 
46.20 


