				000 00
6167	B1	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	TRAVEL	230.72
6167	11	SCOTT, JAMES H	TRAVEL	179.48 117.04
6167	41	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	TRAVEL TRAVEL	191.80
6167	11	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN WALROND, GEORGE A	TRAVEL	83.72
6167 6169	11	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.18
6169	El	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.18
6169	11	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	49.47
6169	I i	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	35.96
6169	11	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	72.53
6169	11	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	174.54 50.60
6169	11	— · · — · · · · · · · · · ·	SERVICES	251.68
6169	11	GTE SOUTHWEST INC GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES SERVICES	49.51
6169 6169	B1	AT&T	SERVICES	25.00
6165	13	AT&T	SERVICES	31.95
6169		AT&T	SERVICES	7.23
6169	11	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00
6169	 	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00
6165	78	AT&T.	SERVICES	75.00
6170	11	TOWN OF SKIATOOK 113	SERVICES	21.52 262.22
6170		LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES SERVICES	356.43
6170	14	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	105.93
6170 6170	11	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	24.76
6170	11	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	12.31
6170	11	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	132.64
6170	11		SERVICES	3,399.00
6170	43	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	14.00
6170	11	YOUNG, WANDA R	TRAVEL	81.20
6170	11		TRAVEL	64.96 12.32
6170		MCGOWEN, BARBARA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	14.56
6170 6170	1)	WELKER, MARY ANN MOON, LISA	TRAVEL	30.00
6170	14	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE		15.12
6170	11	LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE	SERVICES	1,740.00
6170		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
6170		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,771.85
6170		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		815.48
6170		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		181.14 26.60
6170	lii e	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	26.60
6170 6170	b1	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		101.00
6170	11	SIMS, KATHY	TRAVEL	82.88
6171	11	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	57.40
6171	11	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	505.73
6171	13	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		157.20
6171	II	ROZSA MD, TAMERLANE		1,785.00
6171	II	PRITCHETT, SHELLEY L		106.12
6178	15	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	TRAVEL TRAVEL	199.92 38.36
6172 6173	II	FOURKILLER, WOODROW JONES, PAUL C	TRAVEL	38.36
6172	01	JACK, LEAH A	TRAVEL	38.36
6172	N	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	43.00
6172	11	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
6178	56		SERVICES	59.00
6172	11		SERVICES	20.99
6178	11	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	TRAVEL TRAVEL	90.72 56.00
6172		LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	159.79
6172 6172	l i	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	TRAVEL	189.56
6176	l i	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	TRAVEL	210.00
6172	FI .	WICKERŚHAM, JOHN	TRAVEL	150.36
6178	72	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	TRAVEL	147.00
6172	()	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		153.90
6178	11	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	55.50
6172	11	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		148.70 24.08
6178	n	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		22.37
6172 6178		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		36.10
6172		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		35.52
6178	II	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	75.76
6172	78	R & B CONSULTING	TRAVEL	186.48
6178	11'	R & B CONSULTING	TRAVEL	140.00
6172		R & B CONSULTING	SERVICES	1,980.84 42.00
6173 6173	11	BEST, BRANDI CHARETTE, LINDA	ŢRAVEL TRAVEL	13.72
6173		FLINT, LAURA C	TRAVEL	20.16
6173	(1	MORGAN, PEGGY A	TRAVEL	20.44
6173	11	OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL	106.40
6173	2 6	PARKER, BRIDGETTE	TRAVEL	97.72
6173		RAY, VALERIE	TRAVEL	26.32
6173	18 18	SAMPLES, BEVERLY	TRAVEL	46.20